HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING WORK STATION
iSTATION™ System Front-Loading
Footprint.
High Definition Video.
1080p Signal Transmission.
High Quality Gold Connection.
Audio/Video Connectors,

Hubbell Premise Wiring, Venezuela 58-212-5156482 Fax: 58-212-6627258
Worldwide Locations
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Asia Pacific 852-2836-7131 Fax: 852-2836-7132
Hubbell Canada Inc. 905-839-1138 Fax: 905-839-9108
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Central America 506-2260-1616 Fax: 506-260-1616
Hubbell Premise Wiring, China 86-21-6374 2660 Fax: 86-21-6374 2799
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Europe 44-01283 500500 Fax: 44-01283 500400
Hubbell Wiring Systems, India 91-99-0010-3341 Fax: 91-80-4022-4033
Hubbell Int’l. Inc., Korea Branch (82 2) 2607 1363 Fax: (82 2) 2603 7386
HDMI Horizontal Cords
HDMI Patch Cords
Description Catalog No.
HDMI Patch Cord, 24AWG, 3' HDPC03BK
HDMI Patch Cord, 24AWG, 6' HDPC06BK
HDMI Horizontal Cords (Connector to Connector)
HDMI Horizontal Cord, 24AWG, 10' HDH10BK
HDMI Horizontal Cord, 24AWG, 15' HDH15BK
HDMI Horizontal Cord, 24AWG, 20' HDH20BK
HDMI Horizontal Cord, 24AWG, 15' HDH25BK
HDMI Horizontal Cord, 24AWG, 30' HDH30BK
HDMI Link Cords (Connector to Device)
HDMI Link Cord, 24AWG, 10' HDL10BK
HDMI Link Cord, 24AWG, 15' HDL15BK
HDMI Link Cord, 24AWG, 20' HDL20BK
HDMI Link Cord, 24AWG, 15' HDL25BK
HDMI Link Cord, 24AWG, 30' HDL30BK
HDMI Coupler Cords (Coupler to Device)
HDMI Coupler Cord, 24AWG, 10' HDC10BK
HDMI Coupler Cord, 24AWG, 15' HDC15BK
HDMI Coupler Cord, 24AWG, 20' HDC20BK
HDMI Coupler Cord, 24AWG, 15' HDC25BK
HDMI Coupler Cord, 24AWG, 30' HDC30BK
Note: Maximum Hubbell non-active channel distance is 36 feet from device-
to-device.
HDPCXXBK HDHXXBK HDCXXBK
HDMITX HDMICX